QUOTATION

Company Name : MMI Softwares Pvt Ltd

Company Mobile :9027241919

GST No. :

Address : MMI Square, Opp.Jain Mandir Ahead of Shri Radhapuram, NH - 19, Mathura

(U.P.)

Order No : EORD6_31012025122235

SURESH SIR TEST - Mob : 9627746628

Date : 31-01-2025 12:22:35

Sr.No Tag
No
1 Gl
2 GGR1
3 GGR2
4 GLR1
Total

14K

22K

22K

22K

4

Stamp Gross

Wit
5.000

3.500

3.200

2.500

14.200

Less
Wit
0.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.400

Net Wt

4.600

3.500

3.200

2.500

13.800

Item Tunch WSTG MRP

GOLD
LADIE
S
RING
GOLD
GENT
S
RING
GOLD
GENT
S
RING
GOLD
LADIE
S
RING
0.000

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.000 0.000

33042.
40

26532.
80

24258.
56

18952.
00

102,78
5.760
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